nesto prime

Predajné miesto / Sales point
URBAN RESIDENCE
Racianska 26

831 02 Bratislava
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Kontakt

+421 904 751 717
byvanie@nesto.sk
www.nesto.sk

Developer
Lucron Group, a. s.

Byt
Flat

Pocet izieb
Rooms

E6.401.01
E6.401.02
E6.401.03
E6.401.04
E6.401.05
E6.401.06
E6.401.07
E6.401.08
E6.401.09

E6.401.10

E6.401.11

EG.401

4+kk

Zadverie
Backdoor

Chodba

Hall

Satnik

Closet

Kuchyna a obyvacia izba
Kitchen & Living room
wceC

Toilet

Kipelha s WC
Bathroom & Toilet
Spalia

Bed room

Detska izba

Kids room

Detska izba

Kids room
Kipel'ha
Bathroom

Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Balkén
Balcony

Celkova plocha
Total area
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4,10 m?
8,05 m?
3,93 m?
43,24 m?
2,05 m?
518 m?
14,62 m?
15,08 m?
12,83 m?

5,48 m?

114,56 m?

8,50 m?

123,06 m?

GNP

SNP

3NP

2.NP

1NP
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Kontakt Developer
+421 904 751717 Lucron Group, a. s.
byvanie@nesto.sk
www.nesto.sk
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